SCHUTZENGAU ANSBACH

Gaumeisterschaft 2024
Bogenschieen im Freien
Colmberg, den 11. Mai 2024

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SG Dietenhofen

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SG Colmberg

2. SV Neuendettelsau
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Mannschaft Blankbogen

7D
B
7C

Mannschaft Recurve Master

11D
9B
11A

9C
11B
9D

DR = Deutscher Rekord

Chistgau, Patricia
Christgau, Heidi
Zucker, Milena

Fischer, Thomas
Samel, Thomas
Schmidt, Gisela

Noll, Birgit
Ascheneller, Holger
Maier, Frank

211 532
192
129

587 1594
523
484

469 1163
439
255
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